www.frontierproviders.com 5:1
Ducting
Twinwall Pipe 150mm - 300mm (Internal Ø)
Description/Size FPL Code Qty
Ø 150mm
Ø 150 Fully Perf CDP - 150 - 0FP 1
Ø 150 Half Perf CDP - 150 - 0HP 1
Ø 150 Plain CDP - 150 - 00P 1

Y Junction CDP - 300 - 4YJ 1
Ø 300 - Ø 150
Straight Through CDP - 300 - 5ST 1
Ø 300 - Ø 225
Straight Through CDP - 300 - 6ST 1
Ø 300 Flexi Saddle
with 150 off Branch CDP - 300 - 0FS 1
Prices for 375mm and above available on request.
Note:
When pricing for a sealed system add two number ring
seals per length.
Ducting
Land Drain  60mm-160mm
Description/Size FPL Code Qty
60mm (150m) CDP-060-150 1
60mm (50m) CDP-060-050 1
60mm (25m) CDP-060-025 1
80mm (100m) CDP-080-100 1
80mm (50m) CDP-080-050 1
80mm (25m) CDP-080-025 1
100mm (100m) CDP-100-100 1
100mm (50m) CDP-100-050 1
100mm (25m) CDP-100-025 1
160mm (35m) CDP-160-035 1
Black HDPE Single Wall Duct (Unperforated / Perforated)
Description/Size FPL Code Qty
160mm (35m) CDP-160-135 1
180mm (40m) CDP-180-040 1
Note: 50m & 25m Coils are NOT supplied with
connectors